
−5.44

−1.92

1.6

5.13
regulation of transcription from RNA polymerase II promoter

G
S

Z
A *
A C *
A C F *
A F *
C F *
F *
F J *
J *
N *

PRKAR1ASTAT3STAT3STAT3BLZF1BLZF1LRRFIP1PKNOX1SOX12RFX4FOXP1ZNF763STAT6LITAFSTAT5BPTAFRNOTCH1UBN1ARID4BTCEA1SP1BRD3CUX1HMGB2HMGB2USF1ZNF641ARID4BIFNAR2MIR4751BATF2ZBED1STAT5ATRAK1SMARCD3RXRAMTF1TSHZ3JUNBRFX2MAFFCLOCKCRKATF6HTATIP2SUPT4H1CIR1IFNAR2MED16MED16PKN1PKN1TADA3CTDSP1RFXANKUSF2KAT2AMED22CIAO1SNAPC4ATF4SMARCB1ETS1NUCKS1ASCL2DGKQFOXO3TRAK2FHL2FHL2CREG1TFDP1TFDP1RNF14RNF14LOC100129518LOC100129518HIST1H1CNFE2SPI1SPI1CEBPDFOSBCL6NFKBIZLEF1ETS1ETS1EOMESHOPXRUNX3PAMCBFBPRKAR1ASTAT2CEBPAMAFBKLF4KLF4HMGN1URI1NUCKS1SP4SP4THAP12RFX7RBL2KLF12URI1HLTFTSHZ1SMARCC1TCF12USP16GLO1RFX5ZSCAN18TCEAL4FOXO1ZNF395MAGED1FOXK1MED6WDR75TCEAL3KDM1AELP3KLF9TXKTSHZ2AESAESZHX2ZNF131MED4CRKRBPJARID4AARID4BFAM200BELF2MED13LHHEXZFP36PRKCBPRKCBPRKCBPRKCBNFE2L3FOXJ3SMARCA2PURAUBP1DEKGABPASMAD4CHD1SUB1FLI1HMGB1MIR6764CITED2BRD7BRD7KLF13ZSCAN32PFN1MIR4741SMAD3SMARCC2BRD2SMARCD1QRICH1QRICH1ZBED5ZBED5DMTF1ANKRA2MIR1257ARID1AELMSAN1ZNF518BMED16USF2MIR6764IKZF3JUNDATP2B4ATP2B4RUNX2TAF7

−2.9 1.5∆ e



−3

−2

−1

0

1

2

3

regulation of transcription from RNA polymerase II promoter
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 769

1

8



A
 *

A
 C

 *

A
 C

 F
 *

A
 F

 *

C
 F

 *

F
 *

F
 J

 * J 
*

N
 *

−4

−2

0

2

4

regulation of transcription from RNA polymerase II promoter
G

S
Z


